SCHUTZENGAU FURTH
Gaumeisterschaft 2018
Bogen WA-Runde Halle (SpO 6.20)

VfL Veitsbronn, 18. Nov. 2017, 2. Grp., 14:00 Uhr

Startliste
Start Nr Name

Verein

Klasse

1A
1B
1C
1D

2A
2B
2C
2D

3A
3B
3C
3D

4A
4B
4C
4D

5A
5B
5C
5D

6A
6B
6C
6D

7A
7B
7C
7D

8A
8B
8C
8D

Seifert, Philipp-Maximilian
Konheiser, Tobias
Incerti, Lisa

Rosner, Julia
Kangarakis, Gianna
Miiller, Antonia

Baumann, Nicolas
Strau3, Christian
Pfeil, Andreas
Hutschenreiter, Sven

Feller, Stefan
Neuhaus, David
Mayer, Matthias
Worl, Marco

Hanft, Patrick

KPSG Zirndorf
KPSG Cadolzburg
KPSG Zirndorf

KPSG Zirndorf
GS Boxdorf
KPSG Zirndorf

GS Boxdorf
BS Firth
KPSG Zirndorf
VfL Veitsbronn

GS Boxdorf
BS Firth
KPSG Zirndorf
VfL Veitsbronn

GS Boxdorf

Raukopf-Welzhofer, Rolf Thom BS Firth

Holzwarth, Werner
Hallermann, Alexandra

Merkel, Anja
Jeske, Mandy
Bock, Pia
Beier, Claudia

Voorn, Michele van der
Rossenko, Nicole

Tinz, Christoph

Pechtl, Carina

Vetter, Thomas

SSG Dynamit Firth
KPSG Zirndorf

GS Boxdorf

SSG Dynamit Firth
VfL Veitsbronn
KPSG Zirndorf

GS Boxdorf
BS Firth

GS Boxdorf
KPSG Zirndorf

BS Firth

FU
FU
FU

FU
FU
FU

FU
FU
FU
FU

FU
FU
FU
FU

FU
FU
FU
FU

FU
FU
FU
FU

FU
FU
FU
FU

FU

Juniorenklasse
Juniorenklasse
Juniorenklasse

Juniorenklasse w
Juniorenklasse
Juniorenklasse w

=

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Herren
Herren
Herren
Damen

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

Damen
Damen
Herren
Damen

Herren Qualifikation

1999
2000
2000

1996
1992
1970
1971

1977
1996
1993
1978

1995
1970
1974
1975

1970
1976
1970
1969

1969
1981
1974
1987

1980
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